
 

Call for Working Group Members!  

We’re searching for excited community members to craft the 

Neighborhood Plan’s Actions across various “Missions” 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

A Thriving 

Business District 

Working Group Meetings Dates 

All meetings are from 6-7:30pm at Madisonville Rec Center 

8/26/2025 (Tues.) 11/12/2025 (Wed.) 

9/16/2025 (Tues.) 12/10/2025 (Wed.) 

9/30/2025 (Tues.) 1/14/2025 (Wed.) 

10/15/2025 (Wed.) 2/4/2025 (Wed.) 

10/29/2025 (Wed.) 3/4/2025 (Wed.) 
 

 

Quality Housing 

for All 

Creating 

Connections 

Growing Green 

and Healthier 

Neighborhood 

Wellbeing 

Madisonville is 

Welcoming to All 

Housing creation and 

rehabilitation   

Supporting and creating 

businesses 

Improving all modes of 

transportation 

Greenery, street trees, 

parks, health 

Public safety, new 

firehouse, wellness 

Schools/youth, historic 

preservation, inclusion 

History 

Ensuring the full story 

is told 

  Sign up for your Working Group here:  

  bit.ly/MadisonvilleWorkingGroups 
 
 
 
 

https://bit.ly/MadisonvilleWorkingGroups

